
 

ALL DAY MENU – Served From 11.30am   
   

Soup of the day with bread     VE £5.50 

   

Warm chicken & avocado salad 
      Served with lemon, parsley & garlic dressing 

DF | 
GF 

£10.95 

   

Beef lasagne  
      Served with 3 salads and garlic bread  

 £10.75 

   

Lamb tangine with dates and almonds 
      Served with rice & side salad 

DF | 
GF 

£12.50 

   

Sweet pepper & lentil lasagne  
      Served with 3 salads & garlic bread  

 £10.75 

   

Farinata with braised fennel, butterbeans & toasted 
seeds 
      Served with salad or veg 

GF |VE £10.50 

   

Nasi goreng with tofu & cashew nuts GF |VE £10.50 
   

Quiche (bacon / salmon / vegetarian)  
     Served with one salad 
     Served with two salads 
     Served with three salads 

 £4.35 
£6.35 
£7.50 
£8.55 

   

Roast vegetable, artichoke & mozzarella salad 
    Served with one salad 
     Served with two salads 
     Served with three salads 

 £4.35 
£6.35 
£7.50 
£8.55 

   

2 Choice Salad  £3.75 
   

6 Choice Salad   £6.25 
   

Salad choices:   
      Mixed leaves GF| VE  
      Mediterranean GF|VE  
      Red cabbage GF| VE  
      Wheatberry V  
      Curried pasta GF|VE  
     Potato GF|VE  
   

Garlic Bread   £1.95 


