ALL DAY MENU - Served From 11.30am

Soup of the day with bread	VE	£5.50
Warm chicken & avocado salad Served with lemon, parsley & garlic dressing	DF GF	£10.95
Beef lasagne Served with 3 salads and garlic bread		£10.75
Lamb tangine with dates and almonds Served with rice & side salad	DF GF	£12.50
Sweet pepper & lentil lasagne Served with 3 salads & garlic bread		£10.75
Farinata with braised fennel, butterbeans & toasted seeds Served with salad or veg	GF VE	£10.50
Nasi goreng with tofu & cashew nuts	GF VE	£10.50
Quiche (bacon / salmon / vegetarian) Served with one salad Served with two salads Served with three salads		£4.35 £6.35 £7.50 £8.55
Roast vegetable, artichoke & mozzarella salad Served with one salad Served with two salads Served with three salads		£4.35 £6.35 £7.50 £8.55
2 Choice Salad		£3.75
6 Choice Salad		£6.25
Salad choices: Mixed leaves Mediterranean Red cabbage Wheatberry Curried pasta Potato	GF VE GF VE V GF VE GF VE	
Garlic Bread		£1.95